Form (1995) (Rev. 03-11) OME No. 065120027 (exp. 04/30/2015)	07/06/2015 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE States Patent and Trademark Office
1. Name of conveying party(ies) WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 625 MARQUETTE AVENUE SOUTH MAC N9311-110 MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55479	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) July 1, 2015	Street Address:
 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other 	City: WESTFORD State: MA Country: USA Zip: 01886-4105 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached?	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:4
Name:Debbie Escamilla	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>160.00</u>
Street Address: 1700 Lincoln Street, 4th Floor	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Denver	8. Payment Information
State: <u>CO</u> Zip: <u>80203</u>	
Phone Number: (303) 863-5452	Deposit Account Merria 10000003 10286449
	Authorized User Walme
Email Address: descamilla@wellsfargp.com	
9. Signature: <u>Neutre Coed Mulce</u> Signature <u>Debbu Escamilla</u> Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450	

5

.

PATENT REEL: 036065 FRAME: 0075 WELLS FARGO Wholesale Loan Services MAC C7300-033 1700 Lincoln Street, 3rd Floor Denver, CO 80203

July 1, 2015

USPTO Patent Division RE: Fidelia Technology, Inc.

To Whom It May Concern,

The commitment between Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. and Fidelia Technology, Inc. has been paid in full. Please release the patent indicated for this customer.

Regards,

Wells Fargo Bank, National Association

Roger Widdowson Assistant Vice President

RW/dee OB 6431320734

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

RECORDED: 07/06/2015

Together we'll go far



REEL: 036065 FRAME: 0076